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lfd. Nummer Bordkarte 1 2 3 4 N1 N2 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 N3 18 19 20 21 N4 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 N5 30 31 32 SZP

StNr Fahrer Beifahrer G
T

Ü

K3 K2 K1 5 50 K2 49 48 47 M K1 K1 46 K1 45 43 S 42 41 58 40 39 38 K1 37 5 36 K5 K3 35 34 32 0 31 K6 9 Startzeit Zielzeit sec

15 Wilhelms, Bernd Flender, Jürgen x x x x 40 15 10:15 13:02 75,157

16 Besser, Anke Kuchhäuser, Frank x x 20 16 10:16 12:30 74,721

17 Schuwirth, Georg Schuwirth, Britta x x 20 17 10:17 12:53 83,257

18 Janoschek, Christop Gerlach, Wilfried 0 18 10:18 12:47 75,292

19 Vogel, Martin Wirths, Thorsten x 10 19 10:19 12:47 75,633

20 Klein, Lea Reineck, Michael x 10 20 10:20 12:12 75,367

21 Dick, Volker Jokisch, Dieter x 10 21 10:21 12:14 74,966

22 Frielingsdorf, Helga Kennien, Stephan x x 20 22 10:22 12:40 78,647

23 Eberlein, Günter Hohl, Hans x x 20 23 10:23 12:52 75,337

24 Olevier, Els Delhaye, Bjorn x 10 24 10:24 12:46 72,321

25 Hurtmann, Helmut Walendy, Ricarda x x 20 25 10:25 12:48 68,052

26 Dreiner, Marco Günther, Volker x x 20 26 10:26 13:04 76,237

27 Dannhüser,He.-Bern Dannhüser, Sabine x x x 30 27 10:27 12:48 75,898

28 Bedrich, Gerhard Wüsten, Bernd x x 20 28 10:28 12:45 76,222

29 Büttner, Joachim Hein, Ute x x x 30 29 10:29 13:05 79,159

30 Loos, Erich Klappert, Wolfram x x 20 30 10:30 12:50 76,138

31 Schmal, Thomas Bub, Wilfried 0 31 10:31 13:16 75,426

32 Trapp, Sonja Trapp, Jürgen x x 20 32 10:32 13:19 81,476

33 Post, Tom Post, Hugo x x 20 33 10:33 13:04 74,970

34 Lurz, Bernd Schneppenheim, Bob x x x x 40 34 10:34 12:55 75,138

35 Stroß, Sigrid Stroß, Bernd x 10 35 10:35 13:20 75,136

36 Trösken, Herbert Trösken, Beatrix x x 20 36 10:36 13:14 74,033

37 Musil, Vladimir Müller, Jannik x x x x x x x x x x x x 120 37 10:37 13:06 72,995

38 Brucke, Wolfgang Vorländer, Bernd x x x 30 38 10:38 12:43 75,836

39 Freund, Sven Sortino, Maria x x x x x x x 70 39 10:39 13:54 76,732

40 Dillié, Joel Dillié, Larissa x x 20 40 10:40 12:58 75,462

42 Dohmen-Müller,JohaMusil, Franziska x x x x x 50 42 10:42 13:50 76,078

43 Schönfeld, Vladimir Filin, Alex x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 150 43 10:43 13:17 84,525

45 Münchrath, Petra Krause, Karolin x x 20 45 10:45 13:34 73,937

47 Walden, Gernot Pohland, Rainer x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 150 47 10:47 14:00 108,729

48 Kraus, Jörg Milka, Lea 0 48 10:48 13:22 73,767

49 Holzborn, Dr. Rainer Osthold, Emil x 10 49 10:49 13:37 75,394

50 Debbie Conego Conego, Roberto d.P x 10 50 10:50 13:09 75,729

51 Runte, Dirk Kainradl-Schm., Andrea x x x x x x x x 80 51 10:51 13:45 87,331

53 Krause, Michael Beekes, Jörg x x x x 40 53 10:53 13:13 74,528

54 Frielingsdorf, Andy Frielingsdorf, Herbert x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 200 54 10:54 13:25 85,437
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lfd. Nummer Bordkarte 

StNr Fahrer Beifahrer

15 Wilhelms, Bernd Flender, Jürgen

16 Besser, Anke Kuchhäuser, Frank

17 Schuwirth, Georg Schuwirth, Britta

18 Janoschek, Christop Gerlach, Wilfried

19 Vogel, Martin Wirths, Thorsten

20 Klein, Lea Reineck, Michael

21 Dick, Volker Jokisch, Dieter

22 Frielingsdorf, Helga Kennien, Stephan

23 Eberlein, Günter Hohl, Hans

24 Olevier, Els Delhaye, Bjorn

25 Hurtmann, Helmut Walendy, Ricarda

26 Dreiner, Marco Günther, Volker

27 Dannhüser,He.-Bern Dannhüser, Sabine

28 Bedrich, Gerhard Wüsten, Bernd

29 Büttner, Joachim Hein, Ute

30 Loos, Erich Klappert, Wolfram

31 Schmal, Thomas Bub, Wilfried

32 Trapp, Sonja Trapp, Jürgen

33 Post, Tom Post, Hugo

34 Lurz, Bernd Schneppenheim, Bob

35 Stroß, Sigrid Stroß, Bernd

36 Trösken, Herbert Trösken, Beatrix

37 Musil, Vladimir Müller, Jannik

38 Brucke, Wolfgang Vorländer, Bernd

39 Freund, Sven Sortino, Maria

40 Dillié, Joel Dillié, Larissa

42 Dohmen-Müller,JohaMusil, Franziska

43 Schönfeld, Vladimir Filin, Alex

45 Münchrath, Petra Krause, Karolin

47 Walden, Gernot Pohland, Rainer

48 Kraus, Jörg Milka, Lea

49 Holzborn, Dr. Rainer Osthold, Emil

50 Debbie Conego Conego, Roberto d.P

51 Runte, Dirk Kainradl-Schm., Andrea

53 Krause, Michael Beekes, Jörg

54 Frielingsdorf, Andy Frielingsdorf, Herbert

Kat. Tourensp. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 N1 12 N2 N3 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 N4 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34

K3 K2 K1 30 K4 K2 8 K2 29 28 27 7 26 1 25 24 23 21 20 19 18 18 15 14 13 4 12 10 9 Z 8 7 6 K2 5 K1 4 K3 Startzeit Zielzeit

x 10 15 13:45 16:02

x x x 30 16 13:46 15:44

x x x x 40 17 13:47 16:16

x x x 30 18 13:48 16:19

x x 20 19 13:49 16:05

0 20 13:50 15:52

x 10 21 13:51 15:47

x x x x x 50 22 13:52 16:02

x 10 23 13:53 16:33

0 24 13:54 16:19

x 10 25 13:55 16:25

x 10 26 13:56 16:09

x x x 30 27 13:57 16:25

x x 20 28 13:58 16:42

x x x x x 50 29 13:59 16:08

x x 20 30 14:00 16:45

x x 20 31 14:01 16:49

x x x x x x x 70 32 14:02 16:17

0 33 14:03 16:38

x x x 30 34 14:04 16:22

x x 20 35 14:05 16:48

x x x 30 36 14:06 16:26

x x x x x x x x x x 100 37 14:07 16:16

x x 20 38 14:08 16:47

x x x x x x x 70 39 14:20 17:23

x x x x x 50 40 14:10 16:44

x x x x x x x 70 42 14:12 16:38

x x x x x x x x x x 100 43 14:13 16:14

x x x 30 45 14:15 16:54

0 47 14:17

x 10 48 14:18 17:01

x x 20 49 14:19 16:45

x 10 50 14:20 17:02

x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 190 51 14:21 16:16

x x x x x 50 53 14:23 17:16

x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 210 54 14:24 16:54
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